
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

84 

85 

2 

4 

21 

191 

81 

33t 

3 

27 

Name 

Andrew Teepe 

Alan Williams Jr 

Duane Damon 

Ricky Craig 

Kaden Rose 

Gary Richard 

Josh Jackson 

Rickie Tharp II 

Chad Chaffin 

Josh Poore 

Class 

CRA  Street Stocks 

CRA  Street Stocks 

CRA  Street Stocks 

2 0 2 5  V o r e 's  W e l d i n g  &  S te e l  S S  

CRA  Street Stocks 

CRA  Street Stocks 

CRA  Street Stocks 

CRA  Street Stocks 

CRA  Street Stocks 

2 0 2 5  V o r e 's  W e l d i n g  &  S te e l  S S  

Laps 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

71 

48 

48 

Diff 

0.215 

3.253 

7.609 

8.645 

10.296 

4 Laps 

27 Laps 

27 Laps 

75 Laps 

Total Tm 

26:15.670 

26:15.885 

26:18.923 

26:23.279 

26:24.315 

26:25.966 

26:18.614 

15:05.453 

15:05.489 

16.621 

Best Tm 

14.275 

14.256 

14.335 

14.365 

14.436 

14.719 

14.892 

14.271 

14.264 

N a t / S t a te  

A n d e r s o n  

A n d e r s o n  

Sponsor 

Michelle Craig 

Josh Poore 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/14/2025 12:13:34 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Anderson speedway 

Margin of Victory 

0.215 

Avg. Speed 

42.839 

Best Lap Tm 

14.256 

Best Speed 

63.131 

Best Lap by 

85 - Alan Williams Jr 

 

First Responders Night 

CRA Street Stocks 

Feature 

Race (75 Laps) started at 23:43:58 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

9/13/2025 19:00 


