First Responders Night Sorted on Laps

CRA Street Stocks

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles

Feature

9/13/2025 19:00

Race (75 Laps) started at 23:43:58

1	No.	Name CI	lass	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/Stat Sponsor
1	84	Andrew Teepe cr	RA Street Stocks	75	_	26:15.670	14.275	
2	85	Alan Williams Jr	RA Street Stocks	75	0.215	26:15.885	14.256	
3	2	Duane Damon cr	RA Street Stocks	75	3.253	26:18.923	14.335	
4	4	Ricky Craig 20	025 Vore's Welding & 5	75	7.609	26:23.279	14.365	Anderso Michelle Craig
5	21	Kaden Rose cr	RA Street Stocks	75	8.645	26:24.315	14.436	
6	191	Gary Richard cr	RA Street Stocks	75	10.296	26:25.966	14.719	
7	81	Josh Jackson cr	RA Street Stocks	71	4 Laps	26:18.614	14.892	
8	33t	Rickie Tharp II cr	RA Street Stocks	48	27 Laps	15:05.453	14.271	
9	3	Chad Chaffin cr	RA Street Stocks	48	27 Laps	15:05.489	14.264	
10	27	Josh Poore	025 Vore's Welding & 5		75 Laps	16.621		Anderso Josh Poore

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap	Tm Best Spee	ed Best Lap by	
0.215	42.839	14.256	63.131	85 - Alan Williams Jr	
Chief of Timing & Scoring					Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Anderson speedway